
Pl. Nr. Name Verein 1.AS 1.WP 2.AS 2.WP Ges. AS Ges: WP

1 14 Schmeisser,Ralf GKKC Rechtenbach 1 212 57 287 60 499 117

2 8 Pfliegensdörfer,Stefan Ludwigsburger GSRC 176 57 221 54 397 111

3 39 Woldei,Rainer GSRF Bamberg 97 168 56 122 54 290 110

4 11 Ridinger,Achim GSRC Mannheim 99 206 56 381 46 587 102

5 3 Stockmar,Beate GSRC Frankfurt/M. 1 313 43 180 58 493 101

6 5 Heintges,Brigitte GSRC Frankfurt/M. 75 56 338 44 413 100

7 15 Schmidt,Marc GKKC Rechtenbach 1 187 51 294 49 481 100

8 22 Raiss,Marion GKKC Rechtenbach 288 41 196 59 484 100

9 17 Diefenbach,Ulli GKKC Rechtenbach 2 428 40 189 57 617 97

10 40 Nüßlein,Oswald GSRF Bamberg 97 85 52 344 44 429 96

11 43 Uhrig,Christiane GSRC Karlsruhe 434 40 231 56 665 96

12 27 Warmuth,Dieter Marburger GSRC 2 360 48 320 48 680 96

13 41 Zeh,Alferd GSRF Bamberg 97 283 40 380 55 663 95

14 4 Stockmar,Ingo GSRC Frankfurt/M. 1 240 51 350 43 590 94

15 12 Krächan,Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 1 194 56 456 38 650 94

16 35 Radde,Sabine GSRC Kassel 89/93 1 218 44 219 49 437 93

17 13 K.-Mehner,Michaela GKKC Rechtenbach 1 442 48 251 44 693 92

18 42 Rother,Gustel GSRF Bamberg 97 184 51 219 40 403 91

19 20 Nieth,Joachim GKKC Rechtenbach 367 38 198 53 565 91

20 21 Wanek,Barbara GKKC Rechtenbach 322 50 387 41 709 91

21 33 Batz,Elke GSRC Kassel 89/93 1 424 40 337 50 761 90

22 29 Hüttl,Andreas Marburger GSRC 2 288 43 508 46 796 89

23 28 Kaltofen,Erhard Marburger GSRC 2 361 35 144 53 505 88

24 9 Fink-Strauß,Susanne Ludwigsburger GSRC 180 53 380 35 560 88

25 2 Schwarz,Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt/M. 1 341 42 435 46 776 88

26 19 Caripidis,Anastasios GKKC Rechtenbach 2 603 36 465 52 1068 88

27 10 Schwarzbäcker,Christiane Ludwigsburger GSRC 390 43 309 44 699 87

28 16 Bardt,Gabi GKKC Rechtenbach 2 334 43 389 44 723 87

29 32 Rühl,Reinhold GSRC Kassel 89/93 1 377 40 357 46 734 86

30 18 Dölle,Monika GKKC Rechtenbach 2 217 43 348 41 565 84
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31 36 Menne,Volker GSRC Kassel 89/93 2 263 41 309 43 572 84

32 24 Knöpnadel,Manfred Marburger GSRC 1 362 42 310 42 672 84

33 25 Rückershäuser,Karl Marburger GSRC 1 310 44 282 39 592 83

34 26 Beilborn,Erika Marburger GSRC 1 377 40 390 43 767 83

35 1 Schwarz-Kühn,Gabi GSRC Frankfurt/M. 1 497 47 365 36 862 83

36 31 Schäfer,Regina Marburger GSRC 313 45 354 37 667 82

37 30 Dickel,Gabi Marburger GSRC 2 478 35 201 47 679 82

38 7 Danailov,Renate GSRC Frankfurt/M. 310 48 557 34 867 82

39 44 Marschner,Richard GSRC Darmstadt 513 36 374 44 887 80

40 6 Heintges,Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt/M. 383 38 256 39 639 77

41 38 Hempel,Jutta GSRC Kassel 89/93 2 433 37 262 40 695 77

42 23 Knöpnadel,Ute Marburger GSRC 1 379 36 485 38 864 74

43 34 Biersack,Karin GSRC Kassel 89/93 1 407 42 503 30 910 72

44 37 Most,Werner GSRC Kassel 89/93 2 402 40 558 31 960 71
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Nr.: GSRC Frankfurt 1 P. Au. Nr.: GSRC Frankfurt 2 P. Au

1 Schwarz-Kühn,Gabi 83 862 5 Heintges,Brigitte 100 413

2 Schwarz,Gerhard 88 776 6 Heintges,Gerhard 77 639

3 Stockmar,Beate 101 493 7 Danailov,Renate 82 867

4 Stockmar,Ingo 94 590 43 Uhrig,Christiane 96 665

366 2721 355 2584

Nr.: Ludwigsburg P. Au Nr.: Rechtenbach 1 P. Au

8 Pfliegensdörfer,Stefan 111 397 12 Krächan,Stefan 94 650

9 Fink-Strauß,Susanne 88 560 13 K.-Mehner,Michaela 92 693

10 Schwarzbäcker,Christiane 87 699 14 Schmeisser,Ralf 117 499

11 Ridinger,Achim 102 587 15 Schmidt,Marc 100 481

388 2243 403 2323

Nr.: Rechtenbach 2 P. Au Nr.: GSRC Marburg 1 P. Au

16 Bardt,Gabi 87 723 23 Knöpnadel,Ute 74 864

17 Diefenbach,Ulli 97 617 24 Knöpnadel,Manfred 84 672

18 Dölle,Monika 84 565 25 Rückershäuser,Karl 83 592

19 Caripidis,Anastasios 88 1068 26 Beilborn,Erika 83 767

356 2973 324 2895

Nr.: GSRC Marburg 2 P. Au Nr.: GSRC Kassel P. Au

27 Warmuth,Dieter 96 680 32 Rühl,Reinhold 86 734

28 Kaltofen,Erhard 88 505 33 Batz,Elke 90 761

29 Hüttl,Andreas 89 796 34 Biersack,Karin 72 910

30 Dickel,Gabi 82 679 35 Radde,Sabine 93 437

355 2660 341 2842

Nr.: GSRF Bamberg P. Au Nr.: P. Au

39 Woldei,Rainer 110 290

40 Nüßlein,Oswald 96 429

41 Zeh,Alferd 95 663

42 Rother,Gustel 91 403

392 1785 0 0

1 Rechtenbach 1 403

2 GSRF Bamberg 392

3 Ludwigsburger GSRC 388

4 GRSC Frankfurt 1 366

5 Rechtenbach 2 356

6 GSRC Frankfurt 2 355

7 GRSC Marburg 2 355

8 GSRC Kassel 341

9 GSRC Marburg 1 324

10 0
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      Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  1 Schwarz-Kühn,G. GSRC Frankfurt 83 862 

10. 2 Schwarz, Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt 88 776 

    
171 1648 

     
  

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  3 Stockmar,Beate GRSC Frankfurt 101 493 

3. 4 Stockmar,Ingo GRSC Frankfurt 94 590 

    
195 1083 

     
  

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  6 Heintges,Gerhard GSRC Frankfurt 77 639 

11. 7 Danailov,Reante GSRC Frankfurt 82 867 

    
159 1506 

     
  

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  8 Plfiegensdörfer,St. Ludwigsburger GSRC 111 397 

2. 10 Schwarzbäcker,Ch. Ludwigsburger GSRC 87 699 

    
198 1096 

      Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  9 Fink-Strauß, S. Ludwigsburger GSRC 88 560 

5. 11 Ridinger,Achim GSRC Mannheim 99 102 587 

    
190 1147 

     
  

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  12 Krächan,Stefan GKKC Rechtenbach 94 650 

6. 13 K.-Mehner,M. GKKC Rechtenbach 92 693 

    
186 1343 

     
  

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  15 Schmidt,Marc GKKC Rechtenbach 100 481 

4. 20 Nieth Joachim GKKC Rechtenbach 91 565 

    
191 1046 

     
  

Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  14 Schmeisser,Ralf GKKC Rechtenbach 117 499 

1. 22 Raiss,Marion GKKC Rechtenbach 100 484 

    
217 981 

      



Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  17 Diefenbach,Ulli GKKC Rechtenbach 97 617 

7. 19 Caripidis,A. GKKC Rechtenbach 88 1068 

    
185 1685 

      Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  23 Knöpnadel,Ute Marburger GSRC 74 864 

12. 24 Knöpnadel,M. Marburger GSRC 84 672 

    
158 1536 

   
  

  Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  26 Beilborn,Erika Marburger GSRC 83 767 

8. 28 Kaltofen,E. Marburger GSRC 88 505 

    
171 1272 

      Platz Nr. Name, Vorname Verein Ge.-Punkt Ge.-Summe 

  29 Hüttl,Andreas Marburger GSRC 89 796 

9. 30 Dickel,Gabi Marburger GSRC 82 679 

    
171 1475 

 


